
Perth Symphony Orchestra Rehearsal Schedule 2021 
 

 
Wed 8 Sept 7.30-9.00pm St Ninians  Rossini, Greig 
     
Wed 15 Sept  7.30-9.00pm St Ninians  Rossini, Mozart, Suppe 
   
Wed 22 Sept 7.30-9.00pm St Ninians  Greig, Rossini, Suppe 
 
Wed 29 Sept 7.30-9.00pm St Ninians   Platts, Rossini 
 
Wed 6 Oct  7.30-9.00pm St Ninians  Platts, Mozart,  
 
Wed 13 Oct 7.30-9.00pm St Ninians  Suppe, Platts, Greig 
 
Wed 20 Oct  No rehearsal  
 
Wed 27 Oct 7.30-9.30pm NICC   All pieces, Strings last ½ hr 
   
Wed 3 Nov          7.30-9.30pm NICC   All pieces, Strings last ½ hr 
 
Sun 7 Nov           2.00- 5.00pm        NICC All pieces  
 
Wed 10 Nov        7.30-9.30pm NICC   Top and Tail All 
 
   
 
Sat 13 Nov   PERTH CONCERT HALL (If taking place) 
 
2.00-5.00pm  All repertoire 
 
7.30pm Concert 
  
Please check PSO website regularly for updates on rehearsal schedule  
 
http://www.perthsymphonyorchestra.co.uk/ 
  


